


RIVZ v b
MARNI SET
10:30-14:00

EEYMIZZRA—THSL/TH—NTI7+ A7 ZE-FERIF IIZ—F7FE-F)
BRIDT7AATA— /BEDI—EL—DEENET

All sets include soup and salad, dessert (affogato a la mode or gelato a la mode),

iced tea before the meal, and coffee after the meal.

A NRFFRAVI—Z2EEHOTIN—Y)—RAYFH % ¥7,920
(69 - RS - T—EVE - KB - B0 - B

Pate de Campagne and Seasonal Fruit Wreath Salad
(Egg, Milkingredients, Almond, Soy, Chicken, Pork )

B EHDTIN—YVEENLF—ADYVF % ¥7,480
00+ AR5 - NE - KT - )

Seasonal Fruit, Prosciutto, and Cheese Sandwich
(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Soy, Pork

C S¥=7 % ¥7,260
(68 - SLBL 53 - 0 - £ - KT - B4 - BREA)

Lasagna

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Beef, Soy, Chicken, Pork)

D UVwh % ¥6,380
(80 - JLBRSY « N - 4FEY - OF - KT - BBEY)

Risotto

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Beef, Sesame, Soy, Chicken)

* by EYTIRKDTLILF—REDPRENET., HLFR2Y TETERVWADE LTV,

% Allergen information varies depending on the toppings. Please ask our staff for details.



B0/ Adds

ATvavAZa—

OPTION MENU

PAEF1yoa

SIDE DISH

N4
DRINK

F3NAEEROAY—/F—ZXDTJyB—7
YRoAvéEFryOyvboxXAa
(50 - ILAES - T—E VK - AT - 6 - BFR)

+¥1,100

Spinach and Pecorino Frittata with Nduja and Carrot Romesco
(Egg, Milk ingredients, Almond, Soy, Chicken, Pork)

EHDOTIV—VTFIH *

(T—EVF - x®)

+¥1,320

Seasonal Fruit Salad
(Almond, Soy)

JU—r4S4
(7—EVF - KT
Green Salad
(Almond, Soy)

+¥792

A=YV T4
Sparkling Wine

+¥1,320

B7A4>
White Wine

+¥1,430

RIAY
Red Wine

+¥1,540

Z®E /Change

FH—
DESSERT

k>
DRINK

JIVZNT Ik

(OF - 2R - NE-T—EVR - KRG - ESFY)
MARNI Parfait

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Almond, Soy, Gelatin)

+¥3,850

RIVZATF—/
(FLAE 53)

MARNI Cappuccino
(Milk ingredients)

+¥440

TA4— *RHFPOR—IXYBBEULIEEL,

Tea *Please choose from drink page

+¥220



7ZAhIVE

A LA CARTE

NFFAVN—Z21LFHDTIV—YI—AY S *
0P - 1M - 7T—EVF - K2 - BA - BA)

Pate de Campagne and Seasonal Fruit Wreath Salad
(Egg, Milk ingredients, Almond, Soy, Chicken, Pork )

FEHDOTIV—YVEENL F—AXDY VR %
(50 - FLAESY « 10EE « K=+ BRAY)

Seasonal Fruit, Prosciutto, and Cheese Sandwich
(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Soy, Pork )

SHZT7 %

(50 - LAY « N - 4 - KE - BBE - BREAD)

Lasagna

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Beef, Soy, Chicken, Pork)

B5SNABERQY—/F—ADT7VvE—42 Y EyavéFyOybOxR
R« AMs « 7—EVF - K= - BA - BFA)
Spinach and Pecorino Frittata with Nduja and Carrot Romesco

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Almond, Soy, Chicken, Pork)

NFRAYN—Z2
(59 - AR5 - KT - B60 - D)

Pate de Campagne
(Egg, Milk ingredients, Soy, Chicken, Pork )

¥4,510

¥4,070

¥3,850

¥1,540

¥1,980



TAava—tEFV-TDBRYEDE
(Bm)

Prosciutto and Olive Platter

(Pork)

Yy¥UatabU—RBRYEDE

(50 - FLBRSY « /& - 4FES - FBEY - BRAD)
Charcuterie Platter

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Beef, Chicken, Pork)

A—FHS4

(WD - 7—EVF - kB
Soup Salad

(Milk ingredients, Almond, Soy)

EHFDITIN—YTSH K
(7—EVF-KT)

Seasonal Fruit Salad
(Almond, Soy)

J)—vHS4
(7—EVF-KB)
Green Salad
(Almond, Soy)

* by EVIICEVT LILF—RRDEGVET,

¥2,420

¥3,630

¥1,320

¥2,200

¥1,320

FLIUFRZ Yy TETHBBLEDECIEEL,

% Allergen information varies depending on the toppings. Please ask our staff for details.



FH— b

DESSERT

RIVZINTT %

GRS - NE-T—EVF - KB -EFFY)
MARNI Parfait

(Egg, Milkingredients, Wheat, Almond, Soy, Gelatin)

TA45IR
(50 - AP - NE-T—EVR - XE-EFFY)
Tiramisu

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Almond, Soy, Gelatin)

FTH—F 21—
(50 - ARG - NE - KB - E5FV)
Dessert Choux

(Egg, Milk ingredients, Wheat, Soy, Gelatin)

TI+AH—FT7ZE—F %
(WD « K=

Affogato a La Mode

(Milk ingredients, Soy)

Jr5—F7FE—F %
(FLAS - XT)

Gelato a La Mode

(Milk ingredients, Soy)

¥7,920

¥4,180

¥4,180

¥3,080

¥3,080

* bvEVTIREV T LILF—REDREVEY, FLFR2YTETEHVEDECREL,

% Allergen information varies depending on the toppings. Please ask our staff for details.



Fq—

TEA

TIVAYRGZ—
WARX [ <Y—d=)ILF
African Nectar
Rooibos / Marigold

AEZ—-IVV ISR
AES—IW/ALYIC—IW/ ALYV TST—15E
(FL>)

Chamomile Citrus

Chamomile / Orange Peel / Orange Flower etc.

(Orange)

TNV Ta—
GJV=2Fa— ] ART I+
Mint Green Tea

Green Tea / Spearmint
F—Fr—F
(k- XxO>)

Orchard
(Peach, Melon)

Vit 1274 2 8
Earl Grey

T=IVILA F4AT T
Earl Grey Decaf

A—IYVTAT—F

Darjeeling Estate

TARF=HZVI TSV IT4—
Iced Organic Black Tea

FARNOEAN T )=V T 0 —

Iced Tropical Green Tea

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,540

¥1,540



d—k—

COFFEE

RIVZATF—/
(LA

MARNI Cappuccino
(Milk ingredient)

TARATIST

(FLAE5)

Iced Cafe Latte

(Milk ingredient)
*F-YIIWIEE
*Qat milk change

TAIYA—/ (KRy b/ TAR)
Americano (hot /iced)

IXRTLwY
Espresso
FA4AH7zd—k—
Decaf Coffee

FU>Y
DRINKS

TLET7LLER—F
Premium Lemonade
TvIIYa—2R
(WAT)

Apple Juice

(Apple)
THYYa1-X
Tangerine Juice
HoXLIU/

San Pellegrino
TITINVTF

Acqua Panna

¥1,650

¥1,485

+¥165

¥1,320

¥1,100

¥1,320

¥1,650

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,100



AT TIV

COCKTAILS
TLETFLIVbZvY ¥2,420
Premium Gin and Tonic
AE—IRTZYTARATI— ¥2,200
Smoked Bloody Mary
N—EIVEBFRTA YV ITIT ¥2,200
Hazel-scented Red Wine Sangria
RU—d—IVFEMBEORT A S TUT ¥2,200
(FL>)
Marigold and Citrus White Wine Sangria
(Orange)
JUT7IWA=IVAhTTIV
NON ALCHOHOL COCKTAILS
WE /7 NA—IVI Vv s ¥2,200

Hinoki-scented Non-alcoholic Gin and Tonic

HBREIIWFA—TST—DRAvY2 ¥1,980
Matcha and Elderflower Squash

RE\RIOEDIV ¥1,980
Red Shiso Tropical

AIVEEVFZWY ¥1,980

Cardamom Tonic

WFEFEDI I —I—)b ¥1,980
Yuzu and Burdock Ginger Ale



E—b

BEERS

727 hE—=JL "SNOW WHITE "
()

Craft beer "SNOW WHITE"
(Wheat)

FUVN—-FZVF
Kirin Heartland

AN=9 Y TTALY - v VIN\—Z1

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

aOFL=IV ATy F AIVT4IV=T

Roederer Quartet California

A arb—b ¥y >viN—=2

Louis Roederer Champagne

By
WHITE WINES

BET B (LH BE

Torii-daira Koshu Yamanashi Katsunuma

ROI—F—=RX =TG4 =3 TSV T5VRA RIVF—

Doisydaine Sauvignon Blanc, France, Bordeaux

b 4
RED WINES

YIVFYE//T=Ib ARSTIVASVINAY
Yarden Pinot Noir Israel Golan Heights

TSVAAMT Fv 74052 Tan—€ 1207 b XAh—F

Brancaia Chianti Classico Sangiovese Italy Tuscany

RIVFTALFYI—LABSIAH Y bR—D— A L A
Maruki Winery LABS Muscat Bailey A Yamanashi Katsunuma

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥2,310

¥4,840

¥2,310

¥2,970

¥3,300

¥2,420

¥2,970



BNTLILEF—ERICOFEL T RSy TETHEAFTEL

Please ask our staff for information regarding food allergies

HITIVE=IL DAV FIRTYTSATOMBERETY

All cocktails, beer and wine prices are listed by the glass

AZa—EINT R BRAMEBREBLGE>TEYEY

All menu prices include service charges and tax



Marni.com



